Route 212 - To Thornlie Route 213 - To Thornlie

Timed Stops Timed Stops Timed Stops
Stop No. 29507 / Stand 7 22739 / Stand 5 Stop No. 29507 / Stand 7 22739 / Stand 5 Stop No. 29507 / Stand 7 22739 / Stand 5
Nicholson Road Thornlie Nicholson Road Thornlie Nicholson Road Thornlie o
Route No. stn Stn Route No. stn Stn Route No. stn Stn Fe rry ’ tral n
Saturday b |
am 212 9:00 9:13 am 213 5:35 5:46 am 213 7:20 731 Oor bus, pian
212 11:00 1:13 213 6:04 6:16 213 8:20 8:31 o
pm 212 1:00 113 213 6:34 6:46 213 9:20 9:31
No Saturday, Sunday and Public Holiday service 213 6:49 .01 213 10:20 10:31 you r ,ou rney
213 7:04 T:16 213 1:20 1:31 °
213 718 7:31 pm 213 12:20 12:31 W|th no fu SS. , ~
213 7:33 T:46 213 1:20 1:31
213 T:48 8:01 213 2:20 2:31 L k.
213 8:03 8116 213 3:20 3:31 Get around Perth 00KiINng
213 8:18 8:31 213 4:20 4:31 . f
213 B33 &6 213 5:20 531 the easy way with the or more 5
1 : | 1 : 31 H H
n3 9:35 9:46 Transperth JourneyPlanner. information?
213 10505 10516 Sunday & Public Holidays F|nd it on the app or at
213 10:35 10:46 am 213 8:20 8:31 Visit us online
213 11:05 11:16 213 9:20 9:31 transperthowa.gov.au transperth.wa'gov'au
213 11:35 11:46 213 10:20 10:31
pm 213 12:05 12:16 213 11:20 11:31 Get the app
213 12:35 12:46 . . Download our free
pm 213 12:20 12:31 : >
213 1:05 1:16 213 1:20 1:31 iPhone® or Android app
213 1:35 1:46 213 2:20 2:31 to help you plan your journey.
213 2:05 2:16 . .
213 3:20 3:31
213 3:.04 3:16 . .
213 5:20 5:31
213 3:34 3:46 213 6:20 6:31
213 4:04 4:16 ’ ’
213 4:34 4:46
213 5:04 5:16
213 5:35 5:46
gg ggz 21166 Link to the Transperth app
. . for Android™ and iPhone®
Call us
InfoLine on 13 62 13
(TIS13 14 50)
Hearing or speech impaired?
Call via NRS on 133 677
Visit an InfoCentre at:
e Airport Central Station
* Elizabeth Quay Bus Station
e Perth Busport
e Perth Station
e Perth Underground Station
\
‘\5 Transperth
Route 228 - To Thornlie Route 229 - To Maddington Effective: 09/06/2025 Bus Timetable
Timed Stops @ @ @ @ @ Timed Stops @ @ @ @ @
Stop No. 28460 / Stand 1 13430 13464 / Stand 1 19155 20616 22739 / Stand 5 Stop No. 27814 29531/ Stand 6 13506 13498 13464 / Stand 1 19155
Route No Gosnells Westfield St / Maddington Maddington Thornlie Av / Thornlie Route No Carousel Shop Ctr  Cannington Kenwick Rd / Dellar Rd / Maddington Maddington
: Stn Pitchford Av Stn Central Spring Rd Stn : / Grose Av Stn Stafford Rd Carter St Stn Central
Monday to Friday
am 228 5:58 6:03 6:08 6:13 6:21 6:28 am 229 - - 5:40 5:47 5:53 5:58
228 6:27 6:33 6:38 6:43 6:51 6:58 229 - - 6:08 6:16 6:22 6:27
228 6:57 7:03 7:10 715 7:23 7:31 229 - - 6:35 6:43 6:49 6:55
228 D [All 17 T:25 - - - 229 - - 7.04 713 719 T:25
228 7:23 7:30 7:38 T4 7:50 8:00 229 - - 1:23 7:32 7:39 T:45
228 D 7:38 7:45 7:53 - - - 229 S - - 7:49 7:59 8:06 - Routes
228 S 8:04 8:15 8:23 8:26 8:35 8:45 229 H - - T:49 7:59 8:06 8:13
228 H 81l 8:17 8:23 8:26 8:35 8:45 229 7:49 7:53 8:06 8:16 8:23 8:31 212 Thornlie Stn -
228 S 8:19 8:30 8:38 8:41 8:50 9:00 229 A 8:17 8:21 8:34 8:46 8:53 9:01 Nicholson Road Stn
228 H 8:24 8:30 8:38 8:41 8:50 9:00 229 H 8:19 8:23 8:36 8:46 8:53 9:00 via Wilfred Rd
228 8:55 9:01 9:.08 9 9:20 9:29 229 8:50 8:54 9:07 917 9:23 9:32
228 9:55 10:01 10:08 10:11 10:20 10:29 229 9:50 9:54 10:07 10:17 10:23 10:32 Thornlie Stn -
228 10:55 1:01 11:08 n:n 1:20 1:28 229 10:50 10:54 1:07 1:17 1:23 11:30 213 Nichollson Road Stn
228 11:55 12:01 12:08 12:11 12:20 12:28 229 11:50 11:54 12:07 12:17 12:23 12:30 .
pm 228 12:55 1:01 1:08 N 1:20 1:29 pm 229 12:45 12:49 1:01 M 117 1:25 via Yale Rd
228 1:55 2:01 2:08 2:1 2:20 2:29 229 1:45 1:49 2:02 2:12 2:18 2:26 .
228 - - 3:08 3 3:20 3:29 2290 2:58 3:04 318 3:30 3:37 3:47 228 Thornlie Stn -
228 A - 3:16 3:23 3:26 3:36 3:44 229 A 2:58 3:04 3:18 3:31 3:38 3:48 Gosnells Stn
228 3:38 3:45 3:53 3:56 4:05 414 229 3:36 3:41 3:56 4:08 415 4:25 via Maddington Stn
228 4:39 4:45 4:53 4:56 5:05 5:14 229 4:06 41 4:25 4:35 4:41 4:50
228 5:09 5:15 5:23 5:26 5:35 5:44 229 4:21 4:26 4:39 4:49 4:55 5:04 229 Carousel Shop Ctr -
229 4:36 4:41 4:53 5:03 5:09 5:18 Maddington
am 228 7:42 7:47 7:53 7:58 8:06 8:13 229 >4 19 >:31 >4 5:46 3:35 Kenwick Stn & Maddington Stn
228 8:42 8:47 8:53 8:58 9:06 9:13 229 3:29 3:34 >:46 3:6 6:01 6:09
228 9:42 9:47 9:53 9:58 10:06 10:13 229 5:31 3:56 6:08 6:17 6:22 6:31
228 10:42 10:47 10:53 10:58 11:07 11:14 229 6:14 6:19 6:31 6:40 6:45 6:34 For information about connections
228 11:42 11:47 11:53 11:58 12:07 12:14 229 6:45 6:49 Lol 710 Ti15 T:24 with other bus and train services,
pm 228 12:42 12:47 12:53 12:58 1:07 114 229D 715 9 LS 7:40 751 - please use JourneyPlanner at
228 3:42 3:47 3:53 3:58 4:07 4:14 am 229 8:22 8:26 8:38 8:47 8:52 8:59
228 4:42 4:47 4:53 4:58 5:06 5:13 229 9:22 9:26 9:38 9:47 9:52 9:59 Suburbs
228 5:42 5:47 5:53 5:58 6:06 6:13 229 10:22 10:26 10:38 10:47 10:52 10:59
Sundav & Public Holidays pm 229 12:22 12:26 12:38 12:47 12:52 12:59 Canning Val Maddinat
! e . . . . : 229 1:22 1:26 1:38 1:47 1:52 1:59 anning vale aceington
am 228 D 8:10 8:15 8:23 Cannington Martin
pm 228 D 310 35 323 ; ; ; 229 3:22 3:26 3:38 3:47 3:52 3:59 East Cannington Thornlie
229 4:22 4:26 4:38 4:47 4:52 4:59 Gosnells
229 5:37 5:41 5:53 6:03 6:08 6:15

Legend
A Operates on school days only and departs Lumen Christi College at 3.13pm.
D Terminates at Maddington Stn.
H Operates on school holidays only.
S  Operates on school days only and deviates via Lumen Christi College.

No Sunday and Public Holiday service

A Operates on school days only and deviates via Yule Brook College.
D Terminates at Maddington Stn.

H Operates on school holidays only.

S  Operates on school days only and terminates at Maddington Stn.

All Transperth buses are accessible

"% Transperth



Route 212 - To Canning Vale Route 213 - To Canning Vale

Route 228 - To Gosnells

Timed Stops Timed Stops Timed Stops Timed Stops @ @ @ @ @
Stop No. 22739 / Stand 5 29503 / Stand 3 Stop No. 22742 / Stand 2 29503 / Stand 3 Stop No. 22742 / Stand 2 29503 / Stand 3 Stop No. 22741/ Stand 3 20612 19153 13465 / Stand 2 13442 22734 / Stand 6
Thornlie Nicholson Road Thornlie Nicholson Road Thornlie Nicholson Road Thornlie Thornlie Av Maddington Maddington Westfield St Gosnells
Route No. Stn Stn Route No. Stn Stn Route No. Stn Stn Route No. Stn Spring Rd/ Centrgal Stnq Pitchford Av/ Stn
am 212 9:58 10:11 am 213 6:09 6:20 am 213 7:54 8:05 am 228 S - - - 7:34 7:39 7:52
212 11:58 12:1 213 6:39 6:50 213 8:54 9:05 228 H - - - 8:04 8:09 8:17
pm 212 1:58 2:1 213 7.09 7:20 213 9:54 10:05 228 S - - - 8:04 8:09 8:24
213 7:39 7:51 213 10:54 11:05 228 H 8:03 8:06 8:16 8:19 8:24 8:32
213 8:09 8:22 213 11:54 12:05 228 S 8:03 8:06 8:16 8:19 8:24 8:41
213 8:39 8:51 pm 213 12:54 1:05 228 S - - - 8:23 8:28 8:43
213 9:09 9:21 213 1:54 2:05 228 8:38 8:40 8:49 8:52 8:57 9:09
213 9:39 9:50 213 2:54 3:05 228 9:38 9:40 9:49 9:51 9:56 10:08
213 10:09 10:20 213 3:54 4:05 228 10:38 10:40 10:49 10:51 10:56 11:08
213 10:39 10:50 213 4:54 5:05 228 11:38 11:40 11:49 11:51 11:56 12:08
213 11:09 11:20 213 5:54 6:05 pm 228 12:40 12:42 12:51 12:53 12:58 1:10
213 1:39 1:50 213 6:54 7:05 228 1:40 1:42 1:51 1:54 2:00 2:12
pm 213 12:09 12:20 228 2:40 2:42 2:51 2:54 3:00 3:13
213 12:39 12:50 228 3:40 3:43 3:54 3:57 4:04 417
213 1:09 1:20 am 213 8:54 9:05 228 3:53 3:56 4:05 4:08 4:15 4:26
213 2:09 2:20 213 10:54 11:05 228 4:23 4:25 4:35 4:38 4:43 4:57
213 3:09 3:21 pm 213 12:54 1:05 228 4:53 4:55 5:04 5:07 5:11 5:22
213 3:54 4:06 213 2:54 3:05 228 5:23 5:25 5:34 5:37 5:41 5:53
213 4:24 4:36 213 4:54 5:05 228 5:53 5:55 6:04 6:06 6:11 6:21
213 4:39 4:51 213 5:54 6:05 228 6:23 6:25 6:34 6:36 6:41 6:51
213 4:54 5:06 213 6:54 7:05 228 6:54 6:56 7:05 T.07 IAl 7:21
213 5:09 5:21
213 5:24 5:36 Saturday
213 3:39 >:31 am 228 9:24 9:26 9:35 9:37 9:41 9:51
213 3:54 6:05 228 10:24 10:26 10:35 10:37 10:41 10:51
213 6:09 6:20 228 11:24 11:26 11:35 11:37 11:41 11:51
213 6:39 6:50 pm 228 12:24 12:26 12:35 12:37 12:41 12:51
213 1:09 7:20 228 1:24 1:26 1:35 1:37 1:41 1:51
228 2:24 2:26 2:35 2:37 2:41 2:51
228 3:24 3:26 3:35 3:37 3:4 3:51
228 4:24 4:26 4:35 4:37 4:4 4:51
228 5:24 5:26 5:35 5:37 5:41 5:51
228 6:24 6:26 6:35 6:37 6:41 6:51
am 228 - - - 1:34 11:38 11:47
pm 228 - - - 3:34 3:38 3:47
228 - - - 5:34 5:38 5:47
H Operates on school holidays only.
S Operates on school days only and deviates via Lumen Christi College.
Route 229 - To Cannington Route 212, 213, 228, 229 Map
Timed Stops (0) (=] (0] (0] ©® J "\, Cannington EAST
emcois NStation % ) yiNGTON
Stop No. 19153 13465 / Stand 2 13491 13521 29539 / Stand 14 27814 CANN’NGTQN cech N(@) €25 S o WATTLE
Cannington \\ GROVE
Route No. Maddington Maddington Dellar Rd / Kenwick Rd / Cannington Carousel Shop Ctr / \/C}rgm ! Sevenoaks St ¥ Qg &
: Central Stn Carter St Stafford Rd Stn Grose Av & Carousel Rd =X N A S
. Jameson st A R Bent St S O
am 229 D 5:18 5:20 5:25 5:34 5:52 - N Carousel Shop Ctr / e
229 D 5:48 5:50 5:55 6:04 6:22 - L . _ GroseAv % o
229 D 6:30 6:32 6:37 6:47 7:07 - \( \\\ N KENWICK Q
229 6:59 701 7.07 T17 137 T:44 / \ <
o & , 5 ORANGE
229 7:19 7:21 721 7:39 8:00 8:07 =~ o ¢ o GROVE
229 1:34 7:36 142 7:54 8:15 8:22 N \\ z\\°" By °
229 7:49 7:51 757 8:09 8:30 8:38 S ]\ s @
229 8:18 8:20 8:26 8:38 9:00 9:07 N *‘\f:?/—*\;j\n\/
229 9:38 9:40 9:45 9:55 10:15 10:22 \ ) N Rehoboth
229 10:38 10:40 10:45 10:55 1:15 1:21 N .\Q&* ° Kenwick Rd
229 11:38 1:40 11:45 11:55 12:15 12:21 = \ @, \‘@"Q
pm 229 12:38 12:40 12:45 12:55 1:15 1:21 §
229 1:38 1:40 1:45 1:55 2:15 2:21 N \ KenwickQ o ;
229 2:37 2:39 2:44 2:55 315 3:22 < : s <
229 H 3:02 3:04 3:10 3:22 3:42 3:49 '
229 S 3:02 3:04 3:10 3:25 3:45 3:52 LYNWOOD /5 LANGFORR
229 A - 3:34 3:40 3:51 4N - v s
229 4:02 4:04 4:10 4:21 4:4 4:47 Mad
229 4:30 4:32 4:38 4:48 5:06 5:12
229 5:00 5:02 5:07 5:17 5:34 5:40
229 5:30 5:32 5:37 5:46 6:03 6:09 (o) Thornlie Av /
229 B 6:02 6:04 6:09 6:22 - - Spring Rd
229 B 7:02 7:04 7:09 7:22 - - ®_ Spencer Rd Thornlie Av

PARKWOOD

Saturday

228 RZ%) MADDINGTON

Maddington Stn

am 229 9:04 9:06 9:11 9:20 9:37 9:42 *himsen O feadaiton
229 10:04 10:06 10:1 10:20 10:37 10:44 Sulroseg” N _ ) Fimsn
229 1:04 1:06 nn 1:20 1:37 1:44 Connemara Dr W&ii::;‘l’_ ds;‘\é
pm 229 12:04 12:06 12:11 12:20 12:37 12:44
229 1:04 1:06 1N 1:20 1:37 1:44 Nicholson Road
229 2:04 2:06 21 2:20 2:37 2:43 Station THORNLIE Glyndetourne Av 1
229 3:04 3:06 31 3:20 3:37 3:43 Bardwell St
229 4:04 4:06 41 4:20 4:37 4:43 Tulloch Wy,
229 5:04 5:06 5:11 5:20 5:37 5:43 p g ® Lumen Christ{ Col
229 6:19 6:21 6:26 6:35 6:52 6:58 pariama st ¥ Nicholzon Rd
. 2 _ MARTIN
No Sunday and Public Holiday service ﬂ O Fremantle g Warker
Legend 8 ; e i
A Operates on school days only and terminates at Cannington Stn. L= O Wheatieglt =)
B Terminates at Kenwick Stn. Bus Station P 2 Gosnells
D Terminates at Cannington Stn. ® Train/ Bus Transfer N & Station
H Operates on school holidays only. g Tr:in statison e Q @«" ’[,0$ @'5 SOSNELLS
S  Operates on school days only and deviates via Yule Brook College. & ,LOV\
(© Timedstop
=== Bus Routes
Bus Route Numbers é
212 E#g tR;:::;:::;ts HUNTINGDALE
=== Train Line Q A % SeaforthQ
w===Train Line Closed M N )
° School, University, N
TAFE o Scale 9oom
Shopping Centre — &P
Parks : SOUTHERN
RIVER




